UNICORN COMPUTER CORP.36
M
ini-ITX
Specification
CPU:
•	VIA V4 Eden ULV 500MHz Processor (w/o fan)
•	VIA V4 Eden ULV 1.0GHz Processor (w/ fan)
•	VIA C7 1.5GHz Processor (w/ fan)

Operating Temperature:
0 ~ 60°C
Ordering Information:
ENDAT-7105M:
ENDAT-7105M-E5		  VIA V4 Eden ULV 500MHz, w/o fan
ENDAT-7105M-E10		  VIA V4 Eden ULV 1.0GHz, w/ fan
ENDAT-7105M-15		  VIA C7 1.5GHz, w/ fan
ENDAT-7105M-L-E5		  VIA V4 Eden ULV 500MHz, w/o fan, LVDS support
ENDAT-7105M-L-E10		  VIA V4 Eden ULV 1.0GHz, w/ fan, LVDS support
ENDAT-7105M-L-15		  VIA C7 1.5GHz, w/ fan, LVDS support
x4 x1x2 x6 x2
SATADVI
x1
LVDS